
ROOFTOP SUPPORT

Submittal Information

General Properties

Technical Data Sheet

Dakota Sourcing, LLC        
601 N. 16th St.
Beresford, SD 57004 www.dakotasourcing.com info@dakotasourcing.com

Part No.
Document No.
Date
Revision

Material: 
   Support Base: 100% recycled rubber
   Steel Channel: Carbon steel, zinc-coated
   Screw and Nut Components: Carbon steel, zinc-coated
   Reflective Strip: Plastic with high reflectivity in low-light conditions
Color: Black   
UV-resistant: Yes

2025-05-28
01

SPEC19000
19000-19011

Specification

Features

Item No.

19000 H5" x W6" x L4.8" ROOFTOP SUPPORT 8 EA

H5" x W6" x L9.6" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H5" x W6" x L20.2" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H5" x W6" x L30.8" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H5" x W6" x L41.4" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H5" x W6" x L52" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H4" x W6" x L4.8" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

H4" x W6" x L9.6" ROOFTOP SUPPORT

4

2

2

2

2

8

4

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

19001

19002

19003

19004

19005

19010

19011

Description Std.Qty U/M

Features reflective strips on both sides for increased visibility.●

Through-bolted channels provide added strength.●

Gaps between the blocks allow water to flow smoothly around longer
assemblies.

●

Resistant to freeze/thaw cycles, UV rays, and vibrations.●

W


