Technical Data Sheet



ROOFTOP SUPPORT

Submittal Information

Part No.	19000-19011
Document No.	SPEC19000
Date	2025-05-28
Revision	01

General Properties

Material:

Support Base: 100% recycled rubber

Steel Channel: Carbon steel, zinc-coated

Screw and Nut Components: Carbon steel, zinc-coated

Reflective Strip: Plastic with high reflectivity in low-light conditions

Color: Black

UV-resistant: Yes

Specification

Item No.	Description	Std.Qty	U/M
19000	H5" x W6" x L4.8" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	8	EA
19001	H5" x W6" x L9.6" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	4	EA
19002	H5" x W6" x L20.2" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	2	EA
19003	H5" x W6" x L30.8" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	2	EA
19004	H5" x W6" x L41.4" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	2	EA
19005	H5" x W6" x L52" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	2	EA
19010	H4" x W6" x L4.8" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	8	EA
19011	H4" x W6" x L9.6" ROOFTOP SUPPORT	4	EA

Features

- Features reflective strips on both sides for increased visibility.
- Through-bolted channels provide added strength.
- Gaps between the blocks allow water to flow smoothly around longer assemblies.
- Resistant to freeze/thaw cycles, UV rays, and vibrations.







